

S C 431 of 2015

Present:- Sri Mrityunjay Karmakar (JO Code WB00917)
WBNP 0600-1930 -2015

Order no. 103 Dated – 17-07-2025

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Sole accused person on C.B, is absent by petition.

Ld. P P incharge take no steps. No witness is present .

Fix 18-07-2025 for Evidence of CSW 10 and 15 .

D & C by me

Additional District Judge,
F.T.C.-2 ,Bongaon,